
Fencer Name Birthdate

ANDREYENKA, Hanna 7/21/2000
ANDREYENKA, Yana 7/21/2000
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana 7/12/2000
MALASHINA, Yuliya 9/6/2000

DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita 8/23/2000
DZHAMBAZKA, Mariya 8/23/2000
KOLEVA, Gabriela 3/17/2000
MIHALEVA, Viktoriya 7/7/2001

MACKO, Michaela 12/23/2000
MALICKOVA, Eliska 6/2/2002
NEMCOVA, Stepanka 9/21/2000
SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 7/25/2003

BRONDUM, Alexandra 7/13/2001
GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 4/4/2000
VAABEN, Naja 2/25/2001

CAUJOLLE, Emeline 8/15/2000
LACHERAY, Eva 3/11/2000
VER POORTEN, Rose 5/4/2000
WATSON, Solene 8/11/2000

DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 7/8/2001
FERON, Johanna 11/29/2000
SCHMITZ, Karoline 7/22/2000
VOESTE, Mara sofie 12/11/2001

BABAEVA, Seville 7/8/2000
CAMPBELL, Yasmin 6/17/2000
GILL, Isabella 4/11/2000
HOME, Amy 8/2/2001

CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3/31/2000
GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi 8/11/2000
PANTELI, Melina Niki 6/18/2001
PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 3/9/2002

HAJAS, Nora 10/3/2000
HANZL, Lilla Zsofia 6/11/2000
POLTZ, ANNA 4/18/2000
TOMKA, Ivett 8/2/2000

CHERNENKO, DAYANA 8/22/2000
GOLOBKO, LALITA 10/28/2000
KOTLER, Noa Cydney 5/3/2000

FAVARETTO, Martina 11/15/2001
MEMOLI, Claudia 9/26/2001
RICCI, Marta 5/24/2000
ROSSI, Camilla 1/17/2000

MALNIECE, Juta 8/1/2003
MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 1/16/2002
SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 3/13/2002



Fencer Name Birthdate

LAWSKA, Magdalena 10/1/2001
SZABELSKA, Oliwia 4/4/2000
WASILCZUK, Dominika 8/20/2000
WISOKY, Weronika 7/3/2000

CANDESCU, Rebeca 10/6/2001
DRAGHICI, Raluca 9/16/2000
GHEORGHE, Andreea 8/24/2001
SAVEANU, Anca 4/13/2000

BIKBULATOVA, Adelina 8/30/2001
RASSOLOVA, Valeriya 6/20/2002
SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 8/2/2000
UDOVICHENKO, Anna 7/12/2000

HANSEN, Andrea 3/21/2002
JONSSON, Line 9/5/2000
MATIC, Anja 9/15/2002
SCHREIBER, Miriam 1/1/2002

BUDENKO, Kateryna 2/4/2002
BUDENKO, Oleksandra 11/2/2000
POLOZIUK, Alina 5/5/2002
TARANENKO, Anna 12/27/2000



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ROMANIA ROU 1
2 BELARUS BLR 2
3 HUNGARY HUN 3
4 UKRAINE UKR 4
5 POLAND POL 5
6 GERMANY GER 6
7 RUSSIA RUS 9
8 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 10
9 LATVIA LAT 11
10 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 12
11 ITALY ITA 23
12 FRANCE FRA 28
13 GREECE GRE 39
14 DENMARK DEN 42
15 ISRAEL ISR 44
16 BULGARIA BUL 48
17 SWEDEN SWE 56
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6 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita 2 2 5 5 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

5 KOLEVA, Gabriela 2 4 10 5 HANSEN, Andrea 1

4 MIHALEVA, Viktoriya 1 5 15 5 MATIC, Anja 2

6 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita 4 9 20 5 HANSEN, Andrea 1

4 MIHALEVA, Viktoriya 2 11 25 5 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

5 KOLEVA, Gabriela 3 14 30 5 MATIC, Anja 2

4 MIHALEVA, Viktoriya 4 18 35 5 HANSEN, Andrea 1

6 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita 2 20 40 5 MATIC, Anja 2

5 KOLEVA, Gabriela 0 20 45 5 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (PARC / BEL)
Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (DINA / BLR)

3 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3 3 5 5 CANDESCU, Rebeca 6

1 HANSEN, Andrea 0 3 7 2 SAVEANU, Anca 5

2 MATIC, Anja 4 7 13 6 DRAGHICI, Raluca 4

1 HANSEN, Andrea 0 7 18 5 CANDESCU, Rebeca 6

3 SCHREIBER, Miriam 6 13 22 4 DRAGHICI, Raluca 4

2 MATIC, Anja 2 15 26 4 SAVEANU, Anca 5

1 HANSEN, Andrea 3 18 33 7 DRAGHICI, Raluca 4

2 MATIC, Anja 0 18 38 5 CANDESCU, Rebeca 6

3 SCHREIBER, Miriam 7 25 43 5 SAVEANU, Anca 5

Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (NATIT / RUS)
Referee: MADR, Vilem (USKP / CZE)



6 MACKO, Michaela 4 4 4 4 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 3

5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 6 10 8 4 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 1

4 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 5 15 8 0 MALNIECE, Juta 2

6 MACKO, Michaela 5 20 9 1 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 1

4 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 4 24 18 9 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 3

5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3 27 30 12 MALNIECE, Juta 2

4 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 8 35 30 0 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 1

6 MACKO, Michaela 5 40 36 6 MALNIECE, Juta 2

5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 5 45 42 6 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 3

Referee: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (FCB / GER)

6 WATSON, Solene 5 5 3 3 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 3

5 LACHERAY, Eva 5 10 6 3 WASILCZUK, Dominika 1

4 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 5 15 10 4 WISOKY, Weronika 2

6 WATSON, Solene 4 19 13 3 WASILCZUK, Dominika 1

4 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 6 25 20 7 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 3

5 LACHERAY, Eva 5 30 21 1 WISOKY, Weronika 2

4 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 5 35 24 3 LAWSKA, Magdalena R

6 WATSON, Solene 5 40 26 2 WISOKY, Weronika 2

5 LACHERAY, Eva 5 45 30 4 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 3

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (DINA / BLR)



6 BUDENKO, Kateryna 2 2 5 5 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3

5 TARANENKO, Anna 8 10 6 1 PANTELI, Melina Niki 1

4 POLOZIUK, Alina 5 15 8 2 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 2

6 BUDENKO, Kateryna 5 20 15 7 GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi R

4 POLOZIUK, Alina 3 23 25 10 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3

5 TARANENKO, Anna 2 25 30 5 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 2

4 POLOZIUK, Alina 10 35 33 3 GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi R

R BUDENKO, Oleksandra 4 39 38 5 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 2

5 TARANENKO, Anna 6 45 41 3 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3

Referee: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)
Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (PARC / BEL)

6 BRONDUM, Alexandra 2 2 5 5 HAJAS, Nora 3

5 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 3 5 10 5 POLTZ, ANNA 1

4 VAABEN, Naja 3 8 13 3 TOMKA, Ivett 2

6 BRONDUM, Alexandra 7 15 20 7 POLTZ, ANNA 1

4 VAABEN, Naja 2 17 25 5 HAJAS, Nora 3

5 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 1 18 29 4 TOMKA, Ivett 2

4 VAABEN, Naja 4 22 35 6 POLTZ, ANNA 1

6 BRONDUM, Alexandra 4 26 39 4 TOMKA, Ivett 2

5 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 4 30 45 6 HAJAS, Nora 3

Referee: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

6 VOESTE, Mara sofie 0 0 5 5 FAVARETTO, Martina 3

5 FERON, Johanna 1 1 10 5 MEMOLI, Claudia 1

4 SCHMITZ, Karoline 2 3 15 5 RICCI, Marta 2

6 VOESTE, Mara sofie 5 8 18 3 MEMOLI, Claudia 1

4 SCHMITZ, Karoline 3 11 23 5 FAVARETTO, Martina 3

5 FERON, Johanna 2 13 30 7 RICCI, Marta 2

4 SCHMITZ, Karoline 2 15 32 2 MEMOLI, Claudia 1

6 VOESTE, Mara sofie 1 16 38 6 RICCI, Marta 2

R DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 4 20 45 7 FAVARETTO, Martina 3

Referee: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)



6 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 3 3 4 4 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 3

5 GILL, Isabella 1 4 10 6 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 1

4 BABAEVA, Seville 5 9 15 5 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya 2

6 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 0 9 19 4 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 1

4 BABAEVA, Seville 2 11 20 1 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 3

5 GILL, Isabella 5 16 23 3 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina R

4 BABAEVA, Seville 3 19 25 2 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 1

6 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 1 20 28 3 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina R

5 GILL, Isabella 9 29 41 13 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 3

Referee: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 5 5 2 2 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 6

1 MALASHINA, Yuliya 5 10 6 4 GOLOBKO, LALITA 5

2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 5 15 7 1 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 4

1 MALASHINA, Yuliya 3 18 8 1 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 6

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 7 25 13 5 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 4

2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 5 30 14 1 GOLOBKO, LALITA 5

1 MALASHINA, Yuliya 5 35 16 2 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 4

2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 5 40 17 1 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 6

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 5 45 21 4 GOLOBKO, LALITA 5

Referee: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

3 MALICKOVA, Eliska 2 2 5 5 CANDESCU, Rebeca 6

1 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 4 6 10 5 SAVEANU, Anca 5

2 MACKO, Michaela 2 8 15 5 DRAGHICI, Raluca 4

1 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 3 11 20 5 CANDESCU, Rebeca 6

3 MALICKOVA, Eliska 4 15 25 5 DRAGHICI, Raluca 4

2 MACKO, Michaela 2 17 30 5 SAVEANU, Anca 5

1 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 3 20 35 5 DRAGHICI, Raluca 4

R NEMCOVA, Stepanka 2 22 40 5 CANDESCU, Rebeca 6

3 MALICKOVA, Eliska 2 24 45 5 SAVEANU, Anca 5

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (DINA / BLR)



3 TARANENKO, Anna 5 5 2 2 WATSON, Solene 6

1 POLOZIUK, Alina 5 10 8 6 LACHERAY, Eva 5

2 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 5 15 8 0 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 4

1 POLOZIUK, Alina 3 18 13 5 WATSON, Solene 6

3 TARANENKO, Anna 6 24 21 8 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 4

2 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 5 29 24 3 LACHERAY, Eva 5

1 POLOZIUK, Alina 6 35 29 5 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 4

2 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 5 40 31 2 WATSON, Solene 6

R BUDENKO, Kateryna 5 45 44 13 LACHERAY, Eva 5

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (FCB / GER)

3 FAVARETTO, Martina 5 5 2 2 TOMKA, Ivett 6

1 MEMOLI, Claudia 2 7 6 4 HAJAS, Nora 5

2 RICCI, Marta 8 15 9 3 POLTZ, ANNA 4

1 MEMOLI, Claudia 5 20 12 3 TOMKA, Ivett 6

3 FAVARETTO, Martina 5 25 13 1 POLTZ, ANNA 4

2 RICCI, Marta 5 30 19 6 HAJAS, Nora 5

1 MEMOLI, Claudia 5 35 24 5 POLTZ, ANNA 4

2 RICCI, Marta 4 39 30 6 TOMKA, Ivett 6

3 FAVARETTO, Martina 6 45 33 3 HAJAS, Nora 5

Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (NATIT / RUS)
Referee: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 5 5 1 1 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina 6

1 MALASHINA, Yuliya 2 7 10 9 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 5

2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 2 9 15 5 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 4

R LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana 2 11 20 5 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina 6

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 7 18 25 5 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 4

2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 1 19 30 5 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 5

R LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana 1 20 34 4 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 4

2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 4 24 40 6 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina 6

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 3 27 45 5 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 5

Referee: MADR, Vilem (USKP / CZE)



6 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 2 2 5 5 CANDESCU, Rebeca 3

5 TARANENKO, Anna 5 7 10 5 DRAGHICI, Raluca 1

4 POLOZIUK, Alina 2 9 15 5 SAVEANU, Anca 2

R BUDENKO, Kateryna 0 9 20 5 DRAGHICI, Raluca 1

4 POLOZIUK, Alina 3 12 25 5 CANDESCU, Rebeca 3

5 TARANENKO, Anna 3 15 30 5 SAVEANU, Anca 2

4 POLOZIUK, Alina 6 21 35 5 DRAGHICI, Raluca 1

R BUDENKO, Kateryna 4 25 40 5 SAVEANU, Anca 2

5 TARANENKO, Anna 5 30 45 5 CANDESCU, Rebeca 3

Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (DINA / BLR)
Referee: MADR, Vilem (USKP / CZE)

6 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina 1 1 5 5 FAVARETTO, Martina 3

5 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 4 5 10 5 MEMOLI, Claudia 1

4 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 2 7 15 5 RICCI, Marta 2

6 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina 3 10 20 5 MEMOLI, Claudia 1

4 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 4 14 25 5 FAVARETTO, Martina 3

5 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 3 17 30 5 RICCI, Marta 2

4 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 8 25 35 5 MEMOLI, Claudia 1

6 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina 2 27 40 5 RICCI, Marta 2

5 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 3 30 45 5 FAVARETTO, Martina 3

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (FCB / GER)
Referee: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)



6 RICCI, Marta 5 5 3 3 SAVEANU, Anca 3

5 FAVARETTO, Martina 5 10 3 0 DRAGHICI, Raluca 1

4 MEMOLI, Claudia 2 12 7 4 CANDESCU, Rebeca 2

6 RICCI, Marta 6 18 12 5 GHEORGHE, Andreea R

4 MEMOLI, Claudia 4 22 14 2 SAVEANU, Anca 3

5 FAVARETTO, Martina 8 30 19 5 CANDESCU, Rebeca 2

4 MEMOLI, Claudia 5 35 20 1 GHEORGHE, Andreea R

6 RICCI, Marta 5 40 31 11 CANDESCU, Rebeca 2

5 FAVARETTO, Martina 5 45 32 1 SAVEANU, Anca 3

Referee: MADR, Vilem (USKP / CZE)
Referee: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (DINA / BLR)
Video: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)

6 MALNIECE, Juta 1 1 5 5 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

5 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 5 6 5 0 HANSEN, Andrea 1

4 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 1 7 6 1 MATIC, Anja 2

6 MALNIECE, Juta 7 14 10 4 HANSEN, Andrea 1

4 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 6 20 18 8 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

5 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 7 27 20 2 MATIC, Anja 2

4 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 6 33 21 1 HANSEN, Andrea 1

6 MALNIECE, Juta 7 40 23 2 MATIC, Anja 2

5 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 5 45 24 1 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

Referee: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)



6 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 3 3 5 5 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 3

5 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 7 10 8 3 WASILCZUK, Dominika 1

4 PANTELI, Melina Niki 3 13 15 7 WISOKY, Weronika 2

6 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 3 16 20 5 LAWSKA, Magdalena R

R GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi 0 16 25 5 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 3

5 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 6 22 30 5 WISOKY, Weronika 2

R GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi 7 29 35 5 LAWSKA, Magdalena R

6 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 8 37 40 5 WISOKY, Weronika 2

5 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 8 45 44 4 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 3

Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (PARC / BEL)

6 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 5 5 3 3 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 3

5 VOESTE, Mara sofie 4 9 6 3 VAABEN, Naja 1

4 SCHMITZ, Karoline 6 15 8 2 BRONDUM, Alexandra 2

6 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 5 20 9 1 VAABEN, Naja 1

4 SCHMITZ, Karoline 5 25 13 4 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 3

5 VOESTE, Mara sofie 5 30 16 3 BRONDUM, Alexandra 2

4 SCHMITZ, Karoline 5 35 17 1 VAABEN, Naja 1

6 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 5 40 22 5 BRONDUM, Alexandra 2

5 VOESTE, Mara sofie 5 45 23 1 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 3

Referee: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

6 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 0 0 5 5 GILL, Isabella 3

5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 8 8 10 5 BABAEVA, Seville 1

4 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 3 11 15 5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 2

6 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 2 13 20 5 BABAEVA, Seville 1

4 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 0 13 25 5 GILL, Isabella 3

5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 2 15 30 5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 2

4 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 0 15 35 5 BABAEVA, Seville 1

6 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 3 18 40 5 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 2

5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 3 21 45 5 GILL, Isabella 3

Referee: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)



6 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 0 0 5 5 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 3

5 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 10 10 7 2 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 1

4 PANTELI, Melina Niki 2 12 15 8 MALNIECE, Juta 2

6 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 6 18 17 2 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 1

R GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi 3 21 22 5 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 3

5 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 1 22 30 8 MALNIECE, Juta 2

R GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi 8 30 33 3 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 1

6 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 5 35 40 7 MALNIECE, Juta 2

5 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 5 40 45 5 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 3

Referee: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

6 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 2 2 5 5 FERON, Johanna 3

5 GILL, Isabella 6 8 8 3 SCHMITZ, Karoline 1

4 BABAEVA, Seville 3 11 15 7 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 2

6 CAMPBELL, Yasmin 2 13 19 4 SCHMITZ, Karoline 1

4 BABAEVA, Seville 2 15 25 6 FERON, Johanna 3

5 GILL, Isabella 2 17 30 5 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 2

4 BABAEVA, Seville 0 17 35 5 SCHMITZ, Karoline 1

R HOME, Amy 8 25 38 3 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 2

5 GILL, Isabella 9 34 45 7 FERON, Johanna 3

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

3 FERON, Johanna 5 5 4 4 MALNIECE, Juta 6

1 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 2 7 8 4 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 5

2 SCHMITZ, Karoline 5 12 14 6 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 4

1 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 4 16 16 2 MALNIECE, Juta 6

3 FERON, Johanna 5 21 18 2 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 4

2 SCHMITZ, Karoline 0 21 23 5 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 5

1 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya 6 27 23 0 MASLOBOJEVA, Emilija 4

R VOESTE, Mara sofie 5 32 29 6 MALNIECE, Juta 6

3 FERON, Johanna 8 40 35 6 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina 5

Referee: MADR, Vilem (USKP / CZE)



6 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina 5 5 2 2 TARANENKO, Anna 3

5 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 5 10 2 0 POLOZIUK, Alina 1

4 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 5 15 5 3 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 2

6 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina 5 20 6 1 BUDENKO, Kateryna R

4 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 5 25 9 3 TARANENKO, Anna 3

5 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 5 30 11 2 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 2

4 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra 5 35 12 1 BUDENKO, Kateryna R

6 BIKBULATOVA, Adelina 5 40 15 3 BUDENKO, Oleksandra 2

5 UDOVICHENKO, Anna 5 45 16 1 TARANENKO, Anna 3

Referee: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (PARC / BEL)

6 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 5 5 4 4 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3

5 LACHERAY, Eva 5 10 6 2 MALICKOVA, Eliska 1

4 VER POORTEN, Rose 5 15 11 5 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 2

6 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 5 20 11 0 MALICKOVA, Eliska 1

4 VER POORTEN, Rose 5 25 12 1 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3

5 LACHERAY, Eva 5 30 13 1 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 2

4 VER POORTEN, Rose 5 35 13 0 MACKO, Michaela R

6 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 5 40 23 10 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 2

5 LACHERAY, Eva 5 45 28 5 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3

Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (NATIT / RUS)

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 2 2 5 5 TOMKA, Ivett 6

1 MALASHINA, Yuliya 2 4 9 4 HAJAS, Nora 5

2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 10 14 15 6 POLTZ, ANNA 4

1 MALASHINA, Yuliya 4 18 18 3 TOMKA, Ivett 6

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 2 20 25 7 POLTZ, ANNA 4

2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 3 23 30 5 HAJAS, Nora 5

1 MALASHINA, Yuliya 5 28 35 5 POLTZ, ANNA 4

2 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 5 33 39 4 TOMKA, Ivett 6

3 ANDREYENKA, Yana 4 37 45 6 HAJAS, Nora 5

Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (PARC / BEL)



3 HAJAS, Nora 4 4 3 3 WATSON, Solene 6

1 POLTZ, ANNA 6 10 4 1 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 5

2 TOMKA, Ivett 4 14 9 5 VER POORTEN, Rose 4

1 POLTZ, ANNA 6 20 12 3 WATSON, Solene 6

3 HAJAS, Nora 5 25 17 5 VER POORTEN, Rose 4

2 TOMKA, Ivett 2 27 25 8 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 5

1 POLTZ, ANNA 8 35 31 6 VER POORTEN, Rose 4

2 TOMKA, Ivett 0 35 34 3 WATSON, Solene 6

3 HAJAS, Nora 4 39 38 4 CAUJOLLE, Emeline 5

Referee: KURYSHKA, Andrei (DINA / BLR)

6 ANDREYENKA, Yana 5 5 2 2 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3

5 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 5 10 4 2 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 1

4 MALASHINA, Yuliya 5 15 11 7 MACKO, Michaela 2

6 ANDREYENKA, Yana 5 20 13 2 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 1

R LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana 5 25 14 1 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3

5 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 5 30 17 3 MACKO, Michaela 2

R LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA, Yana 5 35 19 2 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela 1

6 ANDREYENKA, Yana 3 38 29 10 MACKO, Michaela 2

5 ANDREYENKA, Hanna 7 45 33 4 NEMCOVA, Stepanka 3

Referee: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Referee: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

6 HOME, Amy 5 5 1 1 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3

5 GILL, Isabella 5 10 8 7 PANTELI, Melina Niki 1

4 BABAEVA, Seville 5 15 12 4 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 2

6 HOME, Amy 5 20 14 2 GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi R

4 BABAEVA, Seville 5 25 22 8 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3

5 GILL, Isabella 5 30 25 3 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 2

4 BABAEVA, Seville 5 35 26 1 GEORGOPOULOU, Ekavi R

6 HOME, Amy 5 40 29 3 PEDIADITAKI, Marina Eleni 2

5 GILL, Isabella 5 45 39 10 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni 3

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (FCB / GER)



6 WISOKY, Weronika 5 5 3 3 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

5 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 5 10 6 3 HANSEN, Andrea 1

4 WASILCZUK, Dominika 5 15 10 4 MATIC, Anja 2

6 WISOKY, Weronika 5 20 10 0 HANSEN, Andrea 1

4 WASILCZUK, Dominika 5 25 17 7 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

5 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 5 30 21 4 MATIC, Anja 2

4 WASILCZUK, Dominika 5 35 22 1 HANSEN, Andrea 1

6 WISOKY, Weronika 5 40 23 1 MATIC, Anja 2

5 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 5 45 24 1 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

Referee: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)

6 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 3 3 4 4 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 3

5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 6 9 10 6 VAABEN, Naja 1

4 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 0 9 15 5 BRONDUM, Alexandra 2

6 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 7 16 18 3 VAABEN, Naja 1

4 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 0 16 25 7 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 3

5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 3 19 30 5 BRONDUM, Alexandra 2

4 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 2 21 35 5 VAABEN, Naja 1

6 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 3 24 38 3 BRONDUM, Alexandra 2

5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 7 31 45 7 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 3

Referee: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

3 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 5 5 1 1 WISOKY, Weronika 6

1 VAABEN, Naja 1 6 10 9 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 5

2 BRONDUM, Alexandra 6 12 15 5 WASILCZUK, Dominika 4

1 VAABEN, Naja 1 13 20 5 WISOKY, Weronika 6

3 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 0 13 25 5 WASILCZUK, Dominika 4

2 BRONDUM, Alexandra 1 14 30 5 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 5

1 VAABEN, Naja 1 15 35 5 WASILCZUK, Dominika 4

2 BRONDUM, Alexandra 6 21 39 4 WISOKY, Weronika 6

3 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol 4 25 45 6 SZABELSKA, Oliwia 5

Referee: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)
Referee: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (NATIT / RUS)



6 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 5 5 4 4 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 5 10 6 2 HANSEN, Andrea 1

4 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 2 12 12 6 MATIC, Anja 2

6 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 4 16 13 1 HANSEN, Andrea 1

4 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 3 19 25 12 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 11 30 27 2 MATIC, Anja 2

4 KOTLER, Noa Cydney 3 33 35 8 HANSEN, Andrea 1

6 CHERNENKO, DAYANA 1 34 37 2 MATIC, Anja 2

5 GOLOBKO, LALITA 5 39 45 8 SCHREIBER, Miriam 3

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)



European Cadet CH
Saturday, March 4, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 ROMANIA ROU
3 RUSSIA RUS
4 UKRAINE UKR
5 HUNGARY HUN
6 FRANCE FRA
7 BELARUS BLR
8 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
9 GERMANY GER
10 LATVIA LAT
11 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
12 GREECE GRE
13 POLAND POL
14 DENMARK DEN
15 SWEDEN SWE
16 ISRAEL ISR
17 BULGARIA BUL



European Cadet CH
Saturday, March 4, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 00690513 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus GER B 00692696 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 00831093 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FLOREA, Marius ROU B 00827789 Ref: 1
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B 00002434 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 00002618 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV, Mihail MDA B 00693666 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS 00836994 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVCHEVA, Evelina BUL B 26091979003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 00689250 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 1
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Ref: 1

Ref: 1
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Ref: 1 Ref: 1


